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INTERSCHOOL QUEENSLAND
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Maryborough, 3-6th July 2019

IQ States 2019 Show Horse Teams
Primary

SH22pri 7152 Morgan Lyall ELRAY ALL SAINT Genesis Christian College 30 Champ

SH22pri 7190 Grace Mackenzie WATERVIEW REGALO Genesis Christian College 25

SH21pri 7190 Regan Mackenzie WATERVIEW REGALO Genesis Christian College 23 78

SH21pri 2090 Gabby Egan EMUGULLY LADYSMITH Charleville State School 25 Res

SH20pri 7904 Laine Dennis BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Charleville State School 24

SH20pri 2046 Evie Dennis INDI PRUDENCE Charleville State School 22 71

Secondary

SH32Sec 7735 Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 Champ

SH41sec 7477 Piper Wise GIRL POWER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

SH40sec 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26 85

SH30sec 7967 Lexie Armstrong GRAND ENTRANCE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 26 Res

SH31sec 7994 Taylah Noy ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT Emmaus College - Jimboomba 27

SH30sec 123 Regan Lawrence KASBAN SHINE N STAR Emmaus College - Jimboomba 23 76



IQ States 2019 Dressage Teams

Primary

DRPnov 2090 Gabby Egan EMUGULLY LADYSMITH Charleville State School 24 Champ

DRPnov 7904 Laine Dennis BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Charleville State School 23

DRPpre 2046 Evie Dennis INDI PRUDENCE Charleville State School 9 56

Secondary

DRSNov 7477 Piper Wise GIRL POWER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 Champ

DRSpreint 7955 Holly Hurst FLEUR DE LEE R The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

DRSpre 2080 Kate Johnstone G  FORCE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 88

DRSpreint 7735 Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26

DRSpreint 7988 Elsie Traynor VITTORIA ROYAL MINT Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 Res

DRSNov 5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

DRSnovint 7482 Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Fairholme College - Toowoomba 24 83

DRSpreint 7089 Simone Sorensen ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA Fairholme College - Toowoomba 23

DRSNov 2002 Bronte Blackwood BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE The Cathedral School 26 3rd

DrSmed 2248 Lauren Franzmann MASTERPIECE The Cathedral School 26  

DRSpre 2254 Holly Banister BRADYVALE FRENCH KISS The Cathedral School 23 75

DRSelem 7745 Aalia Lucchetta CASPIAN WF Stuartholme School - Toowong 23 4th

DRSNov 7790 Piper Searle HUNTER MISCHIEF Stuartholme School - Toowong 21

DRSNov 6659 Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School - Toowong 20 64  

DRSNov 7743 Zoe Henderson MARCUS SIROCCO Stuartholme School - Toowong 9

DRSnovint 7739 Teah Mayne DICAVALLI DECADANCE St Johns Catholic School - Roma 30 5th

DRSpre 7756 Madison Thomas AISLING PARK STELLALUNA St Johns Catholic School - Roma 20

DRSNov 7997 Brooke Boland PLATINUM CLASS ACT St Johns Catholic School - Roma 10 60

DRSpre 7975 Ciara Jackson DEJA BLEU St Johns Catholic School - Roma 9  

DRSnovint 7461 Siena Fisher-peters JAZZ MCTAVISH West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 21 6th

DRSpre 7780 Phoebe Glover CIL DARA CUPID West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 18

DRSpre 6970 Grace Davis VERETTI West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 14 53  

DRSpre 6245 Sarah Stewart RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 12



IQ States Showjumping Teams 2019

No Primary teams.

Secondary

SJS120 7529 Chase Naylor SHOWEM FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 Champ

SJS80 7944 Sophie Poole DAKOTA The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26

SJS120 6645 Tom Keable ELLIOTS A WARRIOR The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26 82

SJS70 2062 Gabrielle Sellick AYLESTONE PARK HONEY POT The Scots PGC College - Warwick 23

SJS120 7937 Phoebe Riordan DIAMOND B VERSAILLES Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29 Res

SJS80 7589 Simone Sorensen BAYVIEW WISH LIST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 18

SJS80 7915 Charlotte Ostwald PLAUDITS QUEST Fairholme College - Toowoomba 25 72

SJS70 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 3rd

SJS90 7641 Lucy Stanford GOVENOR ROYAL The Glennie School - Toowoomba 24

SJS90 7735 Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 17 70

SJS80 2068 Lucy Griffiths BALMORAL DR MAGIC The Glennie School - Toowoomba 15

SJS110 7924 Ben Bates SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Aquinas College - Ashmore 26 4th

SJS80 2079 Jemma Morton ITS SYLVESTER Aquinas College - Ashmore 23

SJS80 2012 Dannan Isherwood LETS GET LOUD Aquinas College - Ashmore 20 69

SJS80 6949 Tara Corry BOOROODABIN SUGAR N SPICE Aquinas College - Ashmore 17

SJS120 2159 Georgia Rohde REGARDEZ GOLD The Scots PGC College - Warwick 23 5th

SJS90 7516 James Lascelles-king GERVASO The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21

SJS70 7956 Lucy Jackson-sharpe WOOLLYS LIONEL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21 65

SJS100 6587 Felicity Sellick ROCKIN PARTY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 12

SJS70 2042 Matisse Weeks GARNET VANQUISH Somerville House 24 6th

SJS90 7595 Odette Bell BLUE JEANS Somerville House 20

SJS90 7907 Zoe Watter ZELAMANG Somerville House 13 57



IQ States Showman Teams 2019

Primary

SM21 2046 Evie Dennis INDI PRUDENCE Charleville State School 23 Champ

SM21 7904 Laine Dennis BUSH HILL LORD EMILIO Charleville State School 22

SM21 2090 Gabby Egan EMUGULLY LADYSMITH Charleville State School 21 66

Secondary

SM23 - 60cm 6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN The Glennie School – Toowoomba 30 Champ

SM22 - 45cm 7765 Sarah Coggan UNDIEES The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30

SM25 7995 Holly Hurst FLEUR DE LEE R The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 90

SM24 - 85cm 7735 Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28

SM23 - 60cm 2227 Jessica Angus PATCHWORK TOPDECK St John's Catholic School - Roma 29 Res

SM23 - 60cm 7997 Brooke Boland PLATINUM CLASS ACT St Johns Catholic School - Roma 28

SM23 - 60cm 7595 Ciara Jackson DEJA BLEU St Johns Catholic School - Roma 25 82

SM23 - 60cm 7756 Madison Thomas AISLING PARK STELLALUNA St Johns Catholic School - Roma 23

SM25 7967 Lexie Armstrong GRAND ENTRANCE Emmaus College - Jimboomba 28 3rd

SM22 - 45cm 7993 Ayshia Noy ARGYL ARTS Emmaus College - Jimboomba 27

SM25 7994 Taylah Noy ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT Emmaus College - Jimboomba 22 77



IQ States 2019 CT Primary team

CT60prim 2202 Zara Wyatt Strawberry Rose St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 30 Champ

CT60prim 2112 Annabelle Webb Avlon Oliver Twist St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 27

CT60prim 7917 Claudia Wyatt Carvan Park Latte St Mary's Catholic Primary School - Beaudesert 26 83

IQ States 2019 CT Secondary Teams

CT105 2246 Georgia Rink Thymes Up Stuartholme 30 Champ

CT60 7745 Aalia Lucchetta Caspian WF Stuartholme 29

CT105 7163 Bella Anthony Under Contract Stuartholme 29 88

CT95 7790 Piper Searle Hunter Mischief Stuartholme 29

CT95 7447 Kate Johnstone Icloud The Glennie School 30 Res

CT60 7765 Sarah Coggan Undiees The Glennie School 28

CT60 7451 Rebecca Roellgen Jay Jays Allure The Glennie School 25 83

CT80 6261 Piper Wise Garnet Talisman The Glennie School 24

CT60 7089 Simone Sorensen Elmdale Park Sallyanna Fairholme 30 3rd

CT105 5564 Pheobe Riordan Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme 28  

CT105 7482 Bronte Rigney Goron Toron Don Fatale Fairholme 21 79

CT80 7915 Charlotte Ostwald Plaudets Quest Fairholme 21

CT60 7895 Billie Lowson Royhal Black Jack Somerville House 20 4th

CT95 7929 India Cochrane Para Mi Amor Somerville 28

CT80 6506 Zoe Watter Bimbadeen Rebel Sommerville House 22 70



IQ States 2019 Eventing Teams 

EC86:J99V1* 5 Georgia Rink Thymes Up Stuartholme 30 Champ

EV95 24 Ellie Turnbull Rangeview Amigo Stuartholme 30

EV80 44 Grace Anthony Pure Chance Stuartholme 30 90

EV1* 10 Piper Searle Hunter Mischief Stuartholme 28

EV95 27 Kate Johnstone Icloud The Glennie School 29 Res

EV1* 9 Sarah Coggan Heart of Hearts The Glennie School 29

EV80 49 Keeleigh Wise Alcheringa Colwyn Bay The Glennie School 25 83

EV95 19 Emily Wheatley Lottie The Glennie School 24  

EV1* 1 Ashleigh Lane Anjarro Stud Sid Tamborine Mountain College 27 3rd

EV80 35 Caitlin Ward Croyden Park Clickety Clack Tamborine Mountain College 20

EV80 47 Fuschia Criss The Eurasian Lynx Tamborine Mountain College 15 62


